

Corrigendum: Inhibition of JAK-STAT signaling stimulates adult satellite cell function

Feodor D Price, Julia von Maltzahn, C Florian Bentzinger, Nicolas A Dumont, Hang Yin, Natasha C Chang, David H Wilson, Jérôme Frenette & Michael A Rudnicki

Nat. Med.; doi:10.1038/nm.3655; corrected online 22 September 2014

In the version of this article initially published online, the third sentence of the Abstract read “Gene expression analysis identified higher expression of JAK-STAT signaling targets in 3-week-old relative to 18-month-old mice,” when it should have read “Gene expression analysis identified higher expression of JAK-STAT signaling targets in 18-month-old relative to 3-week-old mice.” The error has been corrected for the print, PDF and HTML versions of this article.

Corrigendum: PAI-1 mediates the antiangiogenic and profibrinolytic effects of 16K prolactin

Khalid Bajou, Stephanie Herkenne, Victor L Thijssen, Salvino D’Amico, Ngoc-Quynh-Nhu Nguyen, Ann Bouché, Sébastien Tabruyn, Mohammed Srahna, Jean-Yves Carabin, Olivier Nivelles, Cécile Paques, Ivo Cornelissen, Michelle Lion, Agnès Noel, Ann Gils, Stefan Vinckier, Paul J Declerck, Arjan W Griffioen, Mieke Dewerchin, Joseph A Martial, Peter Carmeliet & Ingrid Struman

Nat. Med. 20, 741–747 (2014); published online 15 April 2014; corrected after print 25 August 2014

In the version of this article initially published, it was stated that 16K PRL levels are increased in retinopathy, citing reference 10. However, this reference was cited incorrectly, and in fact another paper showed that 16K PRL levels are decreased in diabetic retinopathy. The error has been corrected in the HTML and PDF versions of the article.

Corrigendum: Coexpression of CD49b and LAG-3 identifies human and mouse T regulatory type 1 cells

Nicola Gagliani, Chiara F Magnani, Samuel Huber, Monica E Gianolini, Mauro Pala, Paula Licona-Limon, Bingge Guo, De’Broski R Herbert, Alessandro Bulfone, Filippo Trentini, Clelia Di Serio, Rosa Bacchetta, Marco Andreani, Leonie Brockmann, Silvia Gregori, Richard A Flavell & Maria-Grazia Roncarolo

Nat. Med. 19, 739–746 (2013); published online 28 April 2013; corrected online 14 May 2013 (details online); corrected after print 25 August 2014

In the version of this article initially published, the accession code was not listed. The data are deposited in the Gene Expression Omnibus with the accession code [GSE53514](#). The error has been corrected in the HTML and PDF versions of this article.

Erratum: ECM stiffness paves the way for tumor cells

Victoria Seewaldt

Nat. Med. 20, 332–333 (2014); published online 7 April 2014; corrected after print 25 August 2014

In the version of this article initially published, the figure showed blocking arrows from HOXA9 to BRCA1 and PTEN, but these should have been regular arrows. PIP3 and AKT should have been located close to the membrane, instead of the cytoplasm. Integrin proteins should have been heterodimers rather than homodimers, and the protein β -catenin should not have had a phosphorylated residue. The errors have been corrected in the HTML and PDF versions of the article.